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
and need legal assis-
tance? When it comes

to protecting your rights
and ensuring proper
resolution of legal issues,
nobody should have to go
it alone. Yates Office for
the Aging's Legal Services
program receives Federal
funds pursuant to the

Ty
/

(315) 531-9251

585) 554-6444 Eak-
AMANIDA GR@VER ww(w.Aman)daGroverReaIEstate.com

REAL ESTATE, LLC.

ASK US ABOUT OUR PREMIUM HOME B
B NEW st CANANDATGUA |

t LISTING 2

; \ &
ble commercial use. Incl. 3 rental units & add'l
1 story bldg. Public water. Natural gas. Spacious
kitchen, 2 WI coolers. Kitchen equip, POS system,
fumiture incl. 2+ acre lot, Gas/Convenience Str?
Call Amanda Grover 315.729.4897 $349,900

S\,
~

Many upgrades. Central air, bonus rm,
family rm wigas fp. Private backyard, Ig.
deck. Priced to sell!

Call Team King 565.703.4714 o 585.703.5835 $184,900

BRANCHPORT
st Town of
JERUSALEM
Looking for a
;;!'ece ol rII:e
inger Lakes
Bt a;:%_ bk ,Region?
9+ acre LEVEL lot! Wooded. Full of wildlife! Bldg
lot, hunting, camping. Min. to Keuka St. Park/
Branchport. Motivated seller-make an offer!
Call Sue Polizzi 585.794.2895 $39,900

MARCUS WHIT-

=S58 1 be Finished!
Handyman special! Incl. Shared ownership of 50’ of
lakefront on Canandaigua Lake, limited watercraft
storage & possible use of mooring! Elec, public
water & sewer. Lake view above/through the trees.
Excellent opportunity for residence/vacation home
w/%reat rental potential!

Call Amanda Grover 315.729.4897 $109,900

BRANCHPORT

NEW
. LISTING MAN DISTRICT
PP o i Great 3 BR Home
o Central fo
(nnnndnigw,
- acre, Geneva, Penn Yan!

S 14 acre pond,
2 car 24x32 garaEe wikitch & workshop.
12x20 wood working shop, other storage
bldgs. 15t fIr BR, loft BR, Turn Key!
(Call Team King 585.703.5835 or 585.703.4714 $164,900

(Clarice Miles) “...She was very thorough at answering all my questions, giving me
expert advice, and helping me with the complete process.”- Nancy Bergenstock

SmaLL Town VaLues. Bic Service. THE ResuLts You Neep!

Lg detached garage/shop. Possible add'l
living space in basement. Low utilities,
newer roofs.

Call Team King 585.703.4714 or 585.703.5835 $134,900

A Sold is Gold!

SBARRA & WELLS
Expect more value!

Need a vacation?
FingerLakesGetaways.com

#1 in Upstate New York

NEW-Keuka Lake-Totally ren-
ovated, year-round cottage at
¥ water’s edge. 3 bedroom, 11/2 |
¢ baths, permanent dock, wrap
around decking, completely
furnished, lots of parking, septic system,
no flood insurance required, and it’s
S ST neat as can be!!!
8933 South Lake Road, Hammondsport
IMILS R318633.......ccueiereiriceecreeeree e esee e seses e sae s seaeses $429,000
Mark Malcolm II, Lic. Assoc. R.E. Broker**....... Direct Line 315-536-6163

OPEN HOUSE
AUGUST 28 ¢ 1-4 PM

www.century21pennyan.com R*eLeilfeEg“:'gse
219 Lake Street, Penn Yan 315.536.7456 > oso
27 Genesee Street, Greene 607.656.9921 Real Estate
201 Oakdale Road, Johnson City 607.757.2100 Broker

I PRICE REDUCTION-Keu-
" ka Lake-Wonderful 2002 Con-

temporary on 95 ft. of natural Q

frontage. Central AC, gas fire- L\~

‘ lace, attached garages/boatM

s« 82 house, permanent dock, 3 1/2

iy baths, decks, vaulted ceilings, master

: §§§ suite, office, 2nd kitchen...this is a “real
s home” at water’s edge!!!

621 East Lake Road, Penn Yan

5
Mark Malcolm

KEUKA  LAKE-Wonderful
, farmhouse, with lots of charm B |

on 1+dac7(e I’?t [ar;(d %0 ft. of L)
“owned” Keuka Lake frontage! =~
B 3 bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, garage, M
#l level setting, updated kitchen, 1700 sq. ft.,
screened porch, and on Keuka’s East Side
Wine Trail!

mmondsport

.E. Broker*

10094 Keuka Hill Road, |
MLS R311827
Mark Ma

MLS R305251 $749
I, Lic. Assoc. R.E. Broker**....... Direct Line 315-536-6163

EA This Colonial home, located in the Vil-
€8 lage of Penn Yan, features two large
& bedrooms lZJstalrs with the potential
for a third. A formal dining room con-
@ nects to the living room and there
iF is a small sitting room with a pellet
I stove for supplemental heating, if needed. You
can enjoy kl_our nicely landscaped yard from your open front porch, and you are
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